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A000289351 ANTU  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  2  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938451 ALIHIM  MONDAL Male No  2 2 UR  3  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580902 JAYA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  5  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750121 JOYDEEP  PAUL Male No  3 4 UR  15  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224837 SUMON  MONDAL Male No  4 5 UR  4  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276637 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  5 6 UR  1  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163265 SHOVIK  DEY Male No  6  1 7 OBC-B  4  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992478 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  7  2 8 OBC-B  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454505 SATHI  PAUL Female No  8 9 UR  1  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128588 GOURAB  ROOJ Male No  9  3 10 OBC-B  6  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740641 NEHA  HALDER Female No  10  1 11 SC  1  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099071 PARNASHREE BISWAS Female No  11  2 12 SC  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989082 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  12  3 13 SC  7  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001042308 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  13  4 14 OBC-B  2  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904373 PORSHIA  BISWAS Female No  13  4 15 OBC-B  4  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473706 SUJOY  SEN Male No  14 16 UR  10  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423025 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  15  4 17 SC  2  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561011 SHUBHRA KANTI 

KARMAKAR

Male No  16 18 UR  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117668 SUCHANDANA  HALDER Female No  16  5 19 SC  9  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038520 RUPAK KUMAR BISWAS Male No  17 20 UR  1  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922323 SAYANI  ADHIKARY Female No  17  6 21 SC  1  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902574 DIP  BISWAS Male No  18 22 UR  1  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632055 RITA  PAUL Female No  19 23 UR  4  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628024 MAKBUL  MONDAL Male No  20 24 UR  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997451 ANISHA  PRAMANIK Female Yes  20 25 UR  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673277 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  21  7 26 SC  1  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000448643 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  22  8 27 SC  17  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682987 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  23 28 UR  4  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753785 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  24 29 UR  4  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010949 PINKI  GHOSH Female No  24  5 30 OBC-B  7  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704272 RIPAN  BISWAS Male No  24  9 31 SC  13  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726445 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  25  1 32 OBC-A  13  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230684 ITI  GARAI Female No  26 33 UR  1  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404532 SHARMISTHA  ROY Female No  26  6 34 OBC-B  1  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471895 BITHI  MONDAL Female No  27  10 35 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926406 SUPRIYA  PAL Female No  28  7 36 OBC-B  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384374 NAYAN  BISWAS Male No  29  11 37 SC  1  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407131 SMRITI  MADDI Female No  30  1 38 ST  12  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220172 CHANDANA  DURLAV Female No  31 39 UR  1  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001581951 SUJOY  TARAFDER Male No  32 40 UR  1  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271009 PALLOB  MONDAL Male No  33 41 UR  1  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719894 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  34  12 42 SC  2  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170563 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  35  13 43 SC  4  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153565 SETU  MONDAL Male No  36  14 44 SC  5  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141442 PALLAB  SARKAR Male No  37 45 UR  1  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249616 PIPASHA  GHOSH Female No  37  8 46 OBC-B  2  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913488 RIMI  SARKAR Female No  38  15 47 SC  1  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399284 MOJAFFAR  MANDAL Male No  39  2 48 OBC-A  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554347 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  40 49 UR  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123660 RIJU  SARKAR Male No  41  16 50 SC  1  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574227 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  42  3 51 OBC-A  6  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802869 TUHIN  DUBE Male No  43 52 UR  8  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asannagar Madan Mohan Tarkalankar College,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001286537 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  43  9 53 OBC-B  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209519 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  43  17 54 SC  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246156 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  43  17 55 SC  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624732 SHYAONI  KIRTTANIA Female No  44  18 56 SC  9  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832611 SANDIP  DAS Male No  44  18 57 SC  2  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433592 RITU  BISWAS Female No  45  10 58 OBC-B  1  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574767 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  46  11 59 OBC-B  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040085 KOUSHIK  HALDER Male No  47  19 60 SC  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321993 PARTHA  BISWAS Male No  48 61 UR  2  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780694 NABIN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  49  20 62 SC  4  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017339 SIMA  PAUL Female Yes  50 63 UR  11  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736202 KEYA  DAS Female No  51 64 UR  4  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386647 SUJOY  BISWAS Male No  51  21 65 SC  4  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000961973 SUSMITA  HALDAR Female No  51  21 66 SC  2  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380642 SUBHAJIT  JOARDDAR Male No  52  12 67 OBC-B  7  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962729 DIPTA  HALDER Male No  52  22 68 SC  13  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109510 PIJUSH  BISWAS Male No  53 69 UR  6  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226140 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  54  23 70 SC  4  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801947 SUBHAM  BISWAS Male Yes  55  24 71 SC  6  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643665 SRUTI  SARKAR Female No  55  24 72 SC  5  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017202 SUMITA  MUNDARI Female No  56 73 UR  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908614 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  57 74 UR  3  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442569 SAMIRAN  BISWAS Male No  57  13 75 OBC-B  3  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994899 SUMANA  HALDER Female No  57  25 76 SC  4  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019808 RIMPA  BISWAS Female No  58  26 77 SC  4  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929561 RAHIT  MANDAL Male No  59  14 78 OBC-B  6  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001996585 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  59  27 79 SC  12  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489101 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  59  27 80 SC  8  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980576 ASIMA  SARKAR Female No  60 81 UR  1  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267003 SUVRANSHU  MAITY Male No  61 82 UR  8  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478958 PUSPA  MUNDARI Female No  61 83 UR  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098367 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  61  28 84 SC  8  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459750 BIKRAM  PRAMANICK Male No  62 85 UR  5  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114688 SATHI  HALDAR Female No  62 86 UR  7  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753537 SOUMI  PRAMANICK Female No  63 87 UR  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403899 RONI  SARMA Male No  63 88 UR  5  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112516 MUMPI  KHATUN Female No  63 89 UR  12  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655103 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  64 90 UR  3  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731406 SOUMAJIT  GHOSH Male No  64  15 91 OBC-B  2  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000790678 SURESH  MALLICK Male No  65  29 92 SC  10  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067453 ANKUSH  BISWAS Male No  66 93 UR  1  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344500 TINA  MONDAL Female No  66  16 94 OBC-B  1  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713215 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  67 95 UR  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007083 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARI Female No  67 96 UR  6  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219910 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  68  30 97 SC  7  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835922 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  68  30 98 SC  1  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066733 DEBABRATA  BISWAS Male No  69 99 UR  2  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237666 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  69 100 UR  14  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677866 SEULI  BISWAS Female No  70  31 101 SC  3  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635196 NAYAN  BISWAS Male No  71 102 UR  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830091 BRISTI  DAS Female No  71  32 103 SC  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111982 JEET  RANA Male No  71  32 104 SC  9  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001522487 SRIMOYEE  BRAHMA Female No  72 105 UR  4  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001438 SWASTIKA  GHOSHAL Female No  72 106 UR  5  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398106 SAHIN  MALLICK Male No  73  4 107 OBC-A  1  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112940 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  74 108 UR  11  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808294 ANGSHU  MODAK Male No  75 109 UR  11  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963176 SADHAN  SHARMA Male No  75 110 UR  7  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933065 SWARUP  DAS Male No  76 111 UR  6  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081537 SUBHAM  PANDIT Male No  76 112 UR  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136581 HRITANSHU  BISWAS Male No  77 113 UR  7  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005819 PALLABI  ADHIKARY Female No  78 114 UR  7  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152777 AKASH  DURLAV Male No  78 115 UR  6  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167276 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  78  33 116 SC  1  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056396 NISHA NARAYAN BISWAS Female No  79 117 UR  7  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001143121 RINA  MALLICK Female No  79 118 UR  1  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140207 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  79  34 119 SC  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994835 ANJAN  SHAKHARY Male No  80 120 UR  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322456 SAYARI  DEY Female No  80 121 UR  5  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693485 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  80 122 UR  4  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072559 SANCHITA  PRAMANIK Female No  80  17 123 OBC-B  7  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724764 MAMPI  DAS Female No  81 124 UR  4  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010269 BANDANA  DAS Female No  81  35 125 SC  7  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830165 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  82 126 UR  6  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008661 SHIPRA  BISWAS Female No  83 127 UR  1  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883373 TUHIN  BISWAS Male No  83 128 UR  5  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980199 PRIYANKA  PRAMANIK Female No  84  18 129 OBC-B  3  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136417 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  84  18 130 OBC-B  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001219660 LOKNATH  PUTATUNDA Male No  85 131 UR  11  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767773 DISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  85 132 UR  2  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729066 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  85  36 133 SC  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828875 JAGADISH  MONDAL Male No  86 134 UR  3  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899733 LAXMI  DAS Female No  87 135 UR  4  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122998 SHILPA  HALDER Female No  87 136 UR  3  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875868 SUBHASISH  HALDER Male No  87  37 137 SC  4  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005984 DOLI  DAS Female No  88 138 UR  12  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238678 MAMPI  DAS Female No  88  38 139 SC  1  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182747 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  88  38 140 SC  11  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466749 RIMPA  SADHUKHAN Female No  89 141 UR  2  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944939 ETI  BISWAS Female No  90 142 UR  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614340 SUMIT  PAUL Male No  90 143 UR  6  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001862859 DEBAN  MONDAL Male No  90 144 UR  6  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083740 MONIRUL  MONDAL Male No  90  5 145 OBC-A  9  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163290 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  90  19 146 OBC-B  4  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053692 MILAN  MITRA Male No  91 147 UR  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672656 AMIT  BISWAS Male No  91  20 148 OBC-B  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292346 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  91  39 149 SC  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714890 SHOVAN  BISWAS Male No  91  39 150 SC  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577210 INDROJIT  DAS Male No  92 151 UR  7  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268722 DIBYAJEET  PAUL Male No  92 152 UR  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871855 RAJ  PAL Male No  92 153 UR  4  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336032 RUPASI  HALDER Female No  92  40 154 SC  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773539 SUBARNA  BISWAS Female No  92  40 155 SC  1  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175005 TIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  92  40 156 SC  12  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002094954 TANMOY  DAS Male No  93 157 UR  8  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382196 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  93 158 UR  4  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027133 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  93  41 159 SC  4  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564695 ARPAN  SARKAR Male No  94 160 UR  6  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147239 JITU  GHOSH Male No  94 161 UR  4  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395942 DIP KR DHARA Male No  94  42 162 SC  1  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365355 SOURAV  BISWAS Male No  94  42 163 SC  6  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747539 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  94  42 164 SC  4  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857588 ANIRUDDHA  SARDAR Male No  95  2 165 ST  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869335 RAHENA  MONDAL Female No  96  6 166 OBC-A  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563136 SUBHAJIT  KHAN Male No  96  43 167 SC  7  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118224 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  97  44 168 SC  1  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005453 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  97  44 169 SC  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001347964 SATHI  DAS Female No  98 170 UR  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810264 EKRAMUL  SEKH Male No  98 171 UR  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162065 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  98 172 UR  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531902 DIPAK  HALDAR Male No  98 173 UR  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110317 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  98 174 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273904 PRIYANSHU  PAL Male No  98  21 175 OBC-B  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564853 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  98  21 176 OBC-B  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184407 SAYANJIT  BISWAS Male No  98  45 177 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644437 PUJA  DAS Female No  98  45 178 SC  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344768 APURBA  BISWAS Male No  98  45 179 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279883 KOYEL  ADHIKARI Male No  99 180 UR  3  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855536 SOMNATH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  99 181 UR  5  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771727 SUVANKAR  GARAI Male No  100 182 UR  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001572517 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  100 183 UR  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846757 MILI  KHATUN Female No  100 184 UR  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093065 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  100  46 185 SC  6  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151172 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  100  46 186 SC  2  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145675 RACEL  MONDAL Male No  101 187 UR  1  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739120 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  101 188 UR  5  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071640 KOYEL  PRAMANIK Female No  101 189 UR  3  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924729 SUVO  KARMAKAR Male No  102 190 UR  6  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372304 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  102  22 191 OBC-B  1  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076237 SUNIL  SARDAR Male No  103 192 UR  3  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837908 TANIYA  GHOSH Female No  104 193 UR  8  214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874020 SUBHA  ROY Male No  104 194 UR  3  214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030932 RIMA  DURLOV Female No  105 195 UR  1  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000603752 SUJATA  DAS Female No  106 196 UR  5  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074531 RAHUL  HALDAR Male No  106  47 197 SC  3  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908481 BANDANA  BISWAS Female No  107  48 198 SC  4  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816910 TANMOY  BISWAS Male No  108 199 UR  13  208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678794 RAIHAN  SHAIKH Male No  109 200 UR  8  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000726445 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  25  1 1 OBC-A  13  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399284 MOJAFFAR  MANDAL Male No  39  2 2 OBC-A  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574227 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  42  3 3 OBC-A  6  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398106 SAHIN  MALLICK Male No  73  4 4 OBC-A  1  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083740 MONIRUL  MONDAL Male No  90  5 5 OBC-A  9  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869335 RAHENA  MONDAL Female No  96  6 6 OBC-A  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002163265 SHOVIK  DEY Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  4  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992478 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128588 GOURAB  ROOJ Male No  9  3 3 OBC-B  6  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042308 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  13  4 4 OBC-B  2  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904373 PORSHIA  BISWAS Female No  13  4 5 OBC-B  4  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010949 PINKI  GHOSH Female No  24  5 6 OBC-B  7  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404532 SHARMISTHA  ROY Female No  26  6 7 OBC-B  1  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926406 SUPRIYA  PAL Female No  28  7 8 OBC-B  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249616 PIPASHA  GHOSH Female No  37  8 9 OBC-B  2  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286537 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  43  9 10 OBC-B  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433592 RITU  BISWAS Female No  45  10 11 OBC-B  1  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574767 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  46  11 12 OBC-B  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380642 SUBHAJIT  JOARDDAR Male No  52  12 13 OBC-B  7  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000442569 SAMIRAN  BISWAS Male No  57  13 14 OBC-B  3  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929561 RAHIT  MANDAL Male No  59  14 15 OBC-B  6  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731406 SOUMAJIT  GHOSH Male No  64  15 16 OBC-B  2  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344500 TINA  MONDAL Female No  66  16 17 OBC-B  1  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072559 SANCHITA  PRAMANIK Female No  80  17 18 OBC-B  7  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980199 PRIYANKA  PRAMANIK Female No  84  18 19 OBC-B  3  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136417 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  84  18 20 OBC-B  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163290 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  90  19 21 OBC-B  4  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672656 AMIT  BISWAS Male No  91  20 22 OBC-B  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273904 PRIYANSHU  PAL Male No  98  21 23 OBC-B  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564853 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  98  21 24 OBC-B  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372304 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  102  22 25 OBC-B  1  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000740641 NEHA  HALDER Female No  10  1 1 SC  1  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099071 PARNASHREE BISWAS Female No  11  2 2 SC  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989082 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  12  3 3 SC  7  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423025 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  15  4 4 SC  2  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117668 SUCHANDANA  HALDER Female No  16  5 5 SC  9  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922323 SAYANI  ADHIKARY Female No  17  6 6 SC  1  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673277 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  21  7 7 SC  1  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448643 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  22  8 8 SC  17  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704272 RIPAN  BISWAS Male No  24  9 9 SC  13  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471895 BITHI  MONDAL Female No  27  10 10 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384374 NAYAN  BISWAS Male No  29  11 11 SC  1  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719894 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  34  12 12 SC  2  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170563 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  35  13 13 SC  4  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000153565 SETU  MONDAL Male No  36  14 14 SC  5  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913488 RIMI  SARKAR Female No  38  15 15 SC  1  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123660 RIJU  SARKAR Male No  41  16 16 SC  1  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209519 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  43  17 17 SC  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246156 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  43  17 18 SC  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624732 SHYAONI  KIRTTANIA Female No  44  18 19 SC  9  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832611 SANDIP  DAS Male No  44  18 20 SC  2  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040085 KOUSHIK  HALDER Male No  47  19 21 SC  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780694 NABIN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  49  20 22 SC  4  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386647 SUJOY  BISWAS Male No  51  21 23 SC  4  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961973 SUSMITA  HALDAR Female No  51  21 24 SC  2  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962729 DIPTA  HALDER Male No  52  22 25 SC  13  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226140 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  54  23 26 SC  4  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000801947 SUBHAM  BISWAS Male Yes  55  24 27 SC  6  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643665 SRUTI  SARKAR Female No  55  24 28 SC  5  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994899 SUMANA  HALDER Female No  57  25 29 SC  4  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019808 RIMPA  BISWAS Female No  58  26 30 SC  4  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996585 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  59  27 31 SC  12  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489101 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  59  27 32 SC  8  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098367 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  61  28 33 SC  8  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790678 SURESH  MALLICK Male No  65  29 34 SC  10  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219910 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  68  30 35 SC  7  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835922 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  68  30 36 SC  1  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677866 SEULI  BISWAS Female No  70  31 37 SC  3  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830091 BRISTI  DAS Female No  71  32 38 SC  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111982 JEET  RANA Male No  71  32 39 SC  9  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002167276 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  78  33 40 SC  1  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140207 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  79  34 41 SC  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010269 BANDANA  DAS Female No  81  35 42 SC  7  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729066 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  85  36 43 SC  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875868 SUBHASISH  HALDER Male No  87  37 44 SC  4  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238678 MAMPI  DAS Female No  88  38 45 SC  1  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182747 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  88  38 46 SC  11  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292346 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  91  39 47 SC  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714890 SHOVAN  BISWAS Male No  91  39 48 SC  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336032 RUPASI  HALDER Female No  92  40 49 SC  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773539 SUBARNA  BISWAS Female No  92  40 50 SC  1  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175005 TIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  92  40 51 SC  12  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027133 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  93  41 52 SC  4  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  
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Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A002395942 DIP KR DHARA Male No  94  42 53 SC  1  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365355 SOURAV  BISWAS Male No  94  42 54 SC  6  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747539 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  94  42 55 SC  4  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563136 SUBHAJIT  KHAN Male No  96  43 56 SC  7  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118224 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  97  44 57 SC  1  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005453 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  97  44 58 SC  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184407 SAYANJIT  BISWAS Male No  98  45 59 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644437 PUJA  DAS Female No  98  45 60 SC  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344768 APURBA  BISWAS Male No  98  45 61 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093065 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  100  46 62 SC  6  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151172 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  100  46 63 SC  2  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074531 RAHUL  HALDAR Male No  106  47 64 SC  3  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908481 BANDANA  BISWAS Female No  107  48 65 SC  4  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .
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Tie Break 
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A001407131 SMRITI  MADDI Female No  30  1 1 ST  12  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857588 ANIRUDDHA  SARDAR Male No  95  2 2 ST  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


